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                        2026-2027 Academic Calendar 

 

2025 

Nov. 27 - 29  Thanksgiving Break - School Closed 

Dec. 19  Ugly Christmas Sweater Party 

Dec. 21 –  Winter Break - Classes Not in Session 

  Jan. 5, 2026       

 

2026 

January 6   Classes Resume 

March   March Madness Contest 

July 4   Holiday – School Closed  

August   Back-to-School Madness Contest 

September  Advisory Board Meeting TBD 

Sept. 17  Constitution Day  

October   Crisis Center & Breast Cancer Awareness  

Oct. 30   Halloween Costume Day  

Nov. 26 – 28   Thanksgiving Break - School Closed  

Dec. 18   Ugly Christmas Sweater Party 

Dec. 20 –  Winter Break - Classes Not in Session  

  Jan 4, 2027 

 

2027 

January 5   Classes Resume 

March   March Madness Contest 

August   Back-to-School Madness Contest 

September  Advisory Board Meeting TBD 

Sept. 17  Constitution Day  

October   Crisis Center & Breast Cancer Awareness  

Oct. 29   Halloween Costume Day  

Nov. 25 - 27  Thanksgiving Break - School Closed 

Dec. 17   Ugly Christmas Sweater Party 

Dec. 19 -   Winter Break - Classes Not in Session 

  Jan. 3, 2027      

 

Jan. 4, 2028   Classes Resume 

 

Campus Mailing Address 

1938 E. Lincoln Hwy 

New Lenox, IL 60451 

Suite 215 

 

Admission’s Office 

Suite 205A 

815-485-3020 x 2 

admissions@capri.edu 

 

Attendance Mailbox 

815-485-3020 x 3 

Please report an absence prior to 

scheduled start time. 

 

Business Office 

Suite 205A 

815-485-3020 x 237 or 238 

capribursar@capri.edu 

In-person and telephone transactions 

for tuition are accepted at the 

Bursar’s Office. 
 

Student Salon 

815-485-3020 x 1 
 

Directory 

Amy Ruff – President 

815-485-3020 x 217 

amy@capri.edu 

 

Tom Seil – Campus Director 

815-485-3020 x 218 

tom@capri.edu 

 

Nedina Ochoa – Admissions 

Director  

815-485-3020 x 238 

nedina@capri.edu  

 

Tricia Seil – V.P. Bursar 

815-485-3020 x 237 

tricia@capri.edu 

 

Brittany Fraley – Director of 

Education 

815-485-3020 x 216 
brittany@capri.edu 

 

 

website: capri.edu 
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